
MULTI-LINE TEXT NOTE HERE
HERE HERE HERE

1
A000

001

1

000 ROOM NAME

9'-0"
FIN CLG

NUMBER
NAME

1
A000

1
A000

1
A000

1
A000

1

4'-611
64"

11

SCALE: 1/4" = 1'-0"1 TITLE

N
WINTER SUNRISE

SUMMER SUNSET

WINTER SUNSET

SUMMER SUNRISE

A000

1

2

3

4

1/4"=1'-0"


	Sheets and Views
	Model


